FASTECH AUTO

PTELTD

VEHICLE NO : SIL6725F

qary

LIST ITEMS :
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1SET
1PCS
1PCS
1SET
1PCS

LABOUR CHARGES :
TO CHECK WIRING

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT

PARTICULAR AMOUNT 5%
HEADLAMP N/s 7 1o A4 $880.00 o —
FRONTBUMPER X @& 3o a“?‘“T_slgss.so -
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS N/S A $2250
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 3 U $50 ~
FRONT BUMPER BEAM A $73s5.00 X
FRONT FENDER N/S s/ 68520
FRONT FENDER INNER SHEILD CLIPS N/S A $45.00 7
HEADLAMP BRACKET N/S (A $48.00
P $2,661.70
7
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TOTAL : $4,121.70
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survey isona “Without

® Third party (s) is allowed

« No illegal modification
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